Walking time

Time Uphill

Time downhill

Route Length

Difficulty

altitude meters uphill
altitude meters downhill
highest point

Stamina

Skills

Route Start
Route End

Roller (1.945 m) - Mitterjoch

04:15h
02:30 h
01:45h
10.4 km
Middle

724 hm
724 hm
1926 m

Hotel Kroller
Roller (1.945 m)
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