

Roller (1.945 m) - Mitterjoch

Walking time	04:15 h
Time Uphill	02:30 h
Time downhill	01:45 h
Route Length	10.4 km
Difficulty	Middle
altitude meters uphill	724 hm
altitude meters downhill	724 hm
highest point	1926 m
<u> </u>	

Stamina

Skills

Route StartHotel KröllerRoute EndRoller (1.945 m)





Description